
Supplementary Data 5: Contd...

Serial 
number

OD at 500 mM NaCl 
concentration

OD at 750 mM NaCl 
concentration

OD at 1000 mM NaCl 
concentration

OD without 
supplementation

35 0.319 0.333 0.459 0.306
36 0.299 0.347 0.361 0.236
37 0.932 0.939 0.94 0.927
38 0.267 0.308 0.334 0.233
39 0.356 0.36 0.367 0.349
40 0.287 0.293 0.309 0.281
41 0.309 0.311 0.316 0.301
42 0.364 0.383 0.427 0.329
43 0.369 0.389 0.467 0.328
44 0.251 0.263 0.274 0.153
45 0.179 0.186 0.191 0.174
46 0.497 0.517 0.579 0.428
47 0.429 0.455 0.491 0.362
48 0.479 0.483 0.487 0.472
49 0.791 0.838 0.874 0.768
50 0.389 0.424 0.447 0.303
51 0.289 0.312 0.327 0.174
52 0.222 0.231 0.243 0.211
53 0.163 0.169 0.172 0.157
54 0.296 0.323 0.338 0.172
55 0.197 0.267 0.294 0.144
56 0.251 0.268 0.275 0.141
57 0.246 0.271 0.283 0.187
58 0.526 0.558 0.581 0.409
59 0.568 0.571 0.577 0.563
60 0.219 0.227 0.239 0.199
61 0.632 0.638 0.641 0.627
62 1.993 2.013 2.117 1.961
63 0.582 0.596 0.611 0.577
64 0.198 0.208 0.215 0.197
OD:	Optical	density	NaCl:	Sodium	chloride

Supplementary Data 6: Comparative OD’s obtained with 
and without supplementation in proposed method

Serial 
No

OD without 
supplementation

OD at final 
supplementation

1 0.253 0.479
2 0.298 0.477
3 0.827 0.962
4 0.594 0.688
5 0.595 0.693
6 2.006 2.224
7 0.269 0.482
8 0.376 0.521
9 0.606 0.654
10 0.36 0.487
11 0.445 0.536
12 0.579 0.603
13 1.715 1.857
14 1.667 1.893
15 1.404 1.588
16 1.631 1.771
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Supplementary Data 6: Contd...

Serial 
No

OD without 
supplementation

OD at final 
supplementation

17 0.697 0.959
18 1.13 1.329
19 1.351 1.537
20 1.606 1.796
21 1.024 1.324
22 1.462 1.793
23 0.827 0.886
24 0.614 0.667
25 0.428 0.678
26 0.666 0.781
27 0.726 0.993
28 0.247 0.491
29 0.901 0.98
30 0.22 0.397
31 0.325 0.478
32 0.194 0.298
33 0.663 0.733
34 0.318 0.483
35 0.306 0.494
36 0.236 0.487
37 0.927 1.103
38 0.233 0.391
39 0.349 0.492
40 0.28 0.511
41 0.301 0.427
42 0.329 0.483
43 0.328 0.481
44 0.153 0.297
45 0.174 0.286
46 0.428 0.597
47 0.362 0.509
48 0.472 0.619
49 0.768 0.981
50 0.303 0.492
51 0.174 0.318
52 0.211 0.481
53 0.157 0.283
54 0.172 0.341
55 0.144 0.297
56 0.141 0.28
57 0.187 0.302
58 0.409 0.587
59 0.563 0.648
60 0.199 0.353
61 0.627 0.739
62 1.961 2.125
63 0.577 0.669
64 0.197 0.216
OD:	Optical	density

Supplementary Data 7: Comparative class obtained with 
and without supplementation in proposed method

Grading of biofilm without 
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